

CA No. 194/2025
DEEPAK SHARMA Vs. MUKESH KUMAR BEDI
10.04.2026

Present: Sh. P.K. Wadhwa, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.

At request of the Ld. Counsel for the appellant, time is given for furnishing fresh address of the respondent.

Put up for further proceedings on 29.05.2026.

Date is given considering the convenience of the counsel for the appellant.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
10.04.2026